LL—Shaped Conversation Sofa Set

("\
\ﬁ

U
ATTENTION

l. Please check the manual carefully and make sure you have received
all the parts.

2. If there is any missing, please let us know the code of the parts you
need.

3. If there is any damage, please send clear photos tous, we will
check and offer you best solution soon.



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Part list Hardware list
NO Descripcion Drawing QTY NO Drawing Descripcion QTY
Al - e H Screw @ 6X70MM | 3pcs
I § Screw @ 6X15MM | l4pes
Bl Backrest lpe
J Washer 21pes
1 Feet tube(short) f \ 2pcs - ﬁ’. _— dpos
5
DI Cross bar(long) 2pes L @ Plastic feet 4pes
Ipc
Bl Cushion @ Ipc M @ Allenkey P
N & Connector Ipc
F Throw Pillow D 2pcs
(0] < Wrench Ipc
G Long throw pillow E Ipc P @ Plastic parts 1pe
Q _C@ Screw ¢ 6X80MM Ipe
50% l PJ 50% l
') B1 B1 "
H
A O M/
NG AN :
B1*%1 J*6
J*1 M*1
M*] AN H*3
Q*1 = K*3
P*] 0*1
Tighten the screw Q
completely.
100%: 100% FJ g
'Q
1) B

A1

J¥2
M*1

1*2
N*1

ar




L —
1 Cl1#%2
[*4
C1 e
M*1
Tighten the screw
j I completely. < J [
100% : ;
M ;
_—

F*2
G*1

O 1*4
: : B e B ! El1*1
Tighten up the plastic feet cap,adjustitifnecessary




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Part list Hardware list
NO Descripeion Drawing QTY NO Drawing Specification QTY
A2 Seat — Ipe H o Screw ¢ 6X70MM 2pes
I L (9) Screw & 6X15MM l4pcs
B2 Backrest Ipe
J (@ Washer 19pcs
2 Feet tube (lo g) S 2pes
' ! d K Nut 2pcs
D2 Cross bar(short) —— 2pes L @ Plastic Feet 4pcs
—— M —_— Allenkey Ipc
E2 Cushion — _ Ipc
— — N k Connector 1pc
F Throw Pillow ) [ Ipe
[ 0 — Wrench Ipc
G Long throw pillow ‘} Ipe P @ Plastic parts Ipe
Q Screw ¢ 6X80MM 1pc
B\ (VTR
U\ ALHTTITTT) | AT

B2*]
J*1
Q*1
M*1
P*1

AW@

M*1
N*1

Tighten the screw
Q completely.




N\ iz

Wl | A

B2
—
||
D2 gZS*Z
2 1%
© e completay. F
S (= G
) ‘ L. )
t = 3! " — EZ2
25 L
:} F*1
Do G*1
G2 Adjust the plastic feet cap if necessary I]E;il

@




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

NO Descripcion Drawing QTY

Tighten up the plastic feet cap,adjust it if necessary





